

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Raspreet Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Narendera M. Sharma, adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. Malika, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niti Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Ms. Roopa Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Aradhna Patra, Adv.
Mr. A.T. Patra, Adv.

Dr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on April 5, 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master